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Sport Club or Organization Name Website  
Alpine Skiing Apex Ski Club http://www.apexskiclub.com 

Archery South Okanagan Sportsmen's 
Association http://www.okanagansportsmen.com 

Athletics Penticton Pounders http://www.pentictonpounders.com 

  BC Athletics http://www.bcathletics.org 

Badminton Badminton BC http://www.badmintonbc.com 

Baseball South Okanagan Minor Baseball 
Association  https://www.sombatigers.com 

Basketball Penticton Basketball Camp https://lakecitybasketball.weebly.com 
Blind Sports BC Blind Sports http://www.bcblindsports.bc.ca 

BMX Penticton BMX http://www.pentictonbmx.ca 

Bowling Roll N Stones Fun Centre https://www.rollnstonesfuncentre.ca 
Boxing Boxing BC https://boxingbc.ca 
Canoe/Kayaking Penticton Racing Canoe Club http://www.pentictonoutrigger.com 

Cross Country Skiing Nickle Plate Nordic Centre http://www.nickelplatenordic.org 

Crossfit Crossfit Penticton http://www.crossfitpenticton.com 

  Beach City Crossfit http://www.beachcitycrossfit.ca 

Curling Penticton Curling Club http://www.pentictoncurlingclub.com 

Cycling Penticton and Area Cycling 
Association http://www.bikepenticton.com 

Deaf Sports BC Deaf Sports http://www.bcdeafsports.bc.ca 

Disabled Skiing BC Adaptive Snowsports http://www.bcadaptive.com 

Disc Sports Penticton Disc Golf Club https://www.facebook.com/groups/170196559706924/ 

  Penticton Ultimate Frisbee https://www.facebook.com/groups/105222126175448/ 

Diving BC Diving http://www.bcdiving.ca 

Dragon Boat Penticton Dragon Boat http://www.pentictondragonboat.com 

Equestrian Horse Council British Columbia http://www.hcbc.ca 

Fencing BC Fencing Association https://www.bcfencingassociation.com 
Field Hockey Field Hockey Okanagan http://www.fieldhockeyokanagan.com 

Figure Skating Glengarry Figure Skating Club http://www.glengarryfsc.com 
Freestyle Skiing Apex Freestyle Club http://www.apexfreestyleclub.com 

Golf Penticton Golf & Country Club https://www.pentictongolf.ca 
Goalball BC Blind Sports http://www.bcblindsports.bc.ca/graphic/sports/goalball/ 

Gymnastics  Springers Gymnastics https://pentictonspringers.wixsite.com/pentictonspringers 
Handball BC Team Handball http://www.bchandball.ca 

Hockey Okanagan Hockey Group  https://www.okanaganhockey.com 
Penticton Minor Hockey http://www.pentictonminorhockey.com 

Jiu-Jitsu 
First Strike Martial Arts 
Academy https://www.firststrikemartialarts.com 

Pacific Top Team https://pttpenticton.com 
Judo Penticton Judo Club http://www.pentictonjudoclub.com 

   

Karate Taneda Karate Dojo https://tanedakaratedojo.com/penticton 
Kyokushin Canada – Penticton http://www.kyokushin.ca 
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Lacrosse Penticton Minor Lacrosse 
Association https://www.pentictonlacrosse.com 

Lawn Bowls Penticton Lawn Bowling Club  https://www.pentictonlawnbowls.ca 
Para Ice Hockey Sport Ability BC https://sportabilitybc.ca/para-ice-hockey 
Pickleball Penticton Pickleball Club https://pentictonpickleball.ca 
Powerchair 
Soccer Sport Ability BC https://sportabilitybc.ca/power-soccer 

Racquetball Penticton Racquet and Fitness 
Club https://www.facebook.com/Penticton.Racquet.Fitness.Club 

Ringette BC Ringette Association https://www.ringettebc.ca 
Rowing Rowing BC http://www.rowingbc.ca 

Rugby Penticton Harlequins RFC http://www.pentictonharlequins.ca 

Sailing Penticton Yacht Club http://www.pycmarina.com 

School Sports BC School Sports http://www.bcschoolsports.ca 

Soccer Pinnacles FC https://www.pinnaclesfc.ca 

Softball 
Penticton Minor Fastpitch 
Softball Association http://www.pmfsa.com 

Penticton Slo-Pitch https://www.pentictonslopitch.com 
Special Olympics Special Olympics BC https://www.specialolympics.ca/british-columbia 
Speed Skating BC Speed Skating Association https://speedskatingbc.ca/ 

Squash Penticton Racquet and Fitness 
Club https://www.facebook.com/Penticton.Racquet.Fitness.Club 

Swimming KISU Swim Club https://www.teamunify.com/team/cankisu/page/home 
Penticton Pikes Swim Club http://www.pentictonpikes.com 

Synchronized 
Swimming BC Artistic Swimming  https://www.bcartisticswimming.ca 

Table Tennis BC Table Tennis Association http://www.bctta.ca 

Tae Kwon Do Champion Taekwondo 
Penticton https://pentictontaekwondo.com 

Tennis Penticton Tennis Club http://www.pentictontennisclub.com 

Triathlon Penticton Triathlon Club https://www.facebook.com/Pentictontriclub 

Volleyball 
Volleytech Volleyball Club https://www.volleytech.ca 
South Okanagan Volleyball 
Association  https://www.hometeamsonline.com/teams/?u=SOVA&s=htosports 

Wakeboarding Water Ski & Wakeboard BC http://www.wswbc.org 
Water Polo BC Water Polo Association http://www.bcwaterpolo.com/ 
Water Skiing Water Ski & Wakeboard BC http://www.wswbc.org 

Weight Lifting BC Weight Lifting Association http://www.bcweightlifting.ca 

Wheelchair 
Sports 

BC Wheelchair Sports 
Association http://www.bcwheelchairsports.com 

Wrestling BC Wrestling Association http://www.bcwrestling.com 
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